Allograft Fusion System
Technique Guide
The First Four Corner Arthrodesis System
Comprised of Allograft Bone
2
Description
The OsteoMATE™ Allograft Fusion System consists of a shaped human tissue cortical bone allograft,
bone screws and a single-use, packaged, sterile and disposable instrument kit used to facilitate surgical

Federal Law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on
the order of a physician.
11
Instrumentation
OsteoMATE® Allograft, Sterile
SCREW GUIDE
REAMER
SCREW DRIVER
System Catalog
Instruments
	 9K00-0100	 Instrument Kit, Disposable
Allograft
	 8K00-0160	 OsteoMATE™ Disk Allograft, Ø16mm
Bone Screws
	 9A2D-B008	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 8 mm
	 9A2D-B010	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 10 mm
	 9A2D-B012	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 12 mm
	 9A2D-B014	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 14 mm
	 9A2D-B016	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 16 mm
	 9A2D-B018	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 18 mm
	 9A2D-B020	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 20 mm
	 9A2D-B022	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 22 mm
	 9A2D-B024	 Snap-off Bone Screw, Ø 2.7 mm x 24 mm
OsteoMATE® Instruments, Sterile, Disposable
Top Bottom
ALLOGRAFT
IMPLANT